FCC Presidents

Members:

Allen Kemplen
Amy Robinson
Ann Rappoport
Anna Brawley
Anna Hutchinson
Briana Sullivan
Bruce Roberts
Bruce Schulte
Carmela Warfield
Carolyn Ramsey
Cheri Lipps
Debbie Ossiander
FCC - Mark Butler
Gretchen Stoddard
Jake Horazdovsky
Jason Mellerstig
Jim Wojciehowski
Joanne Blackburn
Jody Sola

Joe Wright

John Thurber

Julie Jessen
Kendra Kloster
Matt Johnson

Meg Mielke
Michael Packard
Midtown CC - Al Tamagni
Mike Edgington
Morris "Jim" Pickel
Pete Mjos

Phil Cannon
Rabbit Creek CC - Michelle Turner
Rick Sinott

Ron Jordon
Roselynn Cacy
Scenic Foothills CC - Karen Bronga
Silvia Villamedes
Tod Butler

T'Shalla Baker
Tyler Robinson

president@fairviewcommunity.org
humphrey.amy@gmail.com
annr.rccc@gmail.com
tccpresident@yahoo.com
ms.annaverity@gmail.com
bsullivan.gbos@gmail.com
brucearoberts@hotmail.com
b_schulte@yahoo.com
carmelajwarfield@gmail.com
ahccpresident@hotmail.com
bvcc@alaska.net
ossiander@hotmail.com
mbbutler@gci.net
hoccpresident@gmail.com
chugiakcouncil@gmail.com
slccpresident@gmail.com
jimwojobcc@gmail.com
djmb@acsalaska.net
ghccpres@gmail.com
sofccak@gmail.com
jthurber501@icloud.com
juliekjessen@gmail.com
kendrak874@gmail.com
mattj@alaskan.com
spenardcc@gmail.com
TACCPresident@proton.me
atamagni@alaska.net
gbos.medgington@gmail.com

eaglercommunitycouncil@gmail.com

2torsk@gmail.com
phil@mvhope.org
michelle.turner.rccc@®gmail.com
sinfamak@gmail.com
akrjordan@hotmail.com

0OSOVcommunitycouncil@gmail.com

sfccakpresident@gmail.com
downtown.c.council@gmail.com
tuffys@gci.net

northeastcommunitycouncil@gmail.com

UACCPresident@gmail.com



